Masters Women Skim

Country
-- All -- v
2021 v
Through 2021 Season Final Rankings v
1 Jana Vicek 433.33

I:l Czech Republic

. Ekaterina Kuznetsova 373.33

|:| Russia

Maria Yuzhalki
5 aria Yuzhalkina 342.78

|:| Russia

A Megan Christensen 331.67

EE= United States

s Jolene Allen

*J Canada

324.33



10

11

12

13

14

Anna Ibragimova

[ ] Kazakhstan

Julia Kamenchuk

|:| Ukraine

Lisa Acierno
EE=S United States

Rasha El Ghoussaini

|:| Lebanon

Susan Borton
EE=S United States

Ksenia Slobodskaya

|:| Russia

Aleksandra Ilina

|:| Russia

Megan Satterlee
EE= United States

Carly Newell

] canada

309.17

271.83

265.33

221.83

207.17

192.67

122.67

105.00

104.14



15

16

17

18

19

19

21

Sarah Lai

|:| Hong Kong SAR China

Janelle Harrington
EE=S United States

Sam Buckles
[ ] United Kingdom

Christine Bickley
[ ] United Kingdom

Tanya Pivovarenko

|:| Ukraine

Nadiia Korolkova

|:| Ukraine

Olena Chabanets

|:| Ukraine

90.00

87.21

86.67

80.00

73.33

73.33

66.00



22

22

22

25

26

27

28

29

30

Stanislava Salamon

Switzerland

Marcy Thiemet
EE= United States

Viktoriia Kaidannyk

|:| Ukraine

Taralyn Jolie

] canada

Bella Lung

|:| Taiwan

Tatiana Alasheeva

|:| Russia

Tatiana Tereshchenko

|:| Russia

Michie Jinno

|:| Japan

Kimberly Chen

|:| Taiwan

58.67

58.67

58.67

48.97

48.00

44.00

36.60

36.56

32.80





